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66NinthAvenue.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$22,000,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Dana Kirshenbaum | Nikki Field
dana.kirshenbaum@sothebys.realty 	+1 917.593.9741

12Broughton.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$4,350,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruthie Ravenel
ruthie@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.696.8858

82768-Overseas-Highway.OceanSir.com
ISLAMORADA, FLORIDA
$25,000,000

Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarah Ewald | Sabrina Wampler
sabrina.sarah@oceansir.com	  +1 305.393.0585

5305 Carlsbad Boulevard
CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA
$23,900,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/M8RX4S

Pacific Sotheby’s International Realty
Eric Iantorno
eric@ericiantorno.com	 +1 858.334.3577

637ValleyRoad.com
NEW CANAAN, CONNECTICUT
$4,200,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
JoAnne Fisher | LM Homes Team
jfisher@williampitt.com	 +1 203.858.0749

2Bedons.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$6,450,000 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruthie Ravenel
ruthie@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.696.8858

3300Clearview.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$7,495,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

476GraceChurchStreet.com
RYE, NEW YORK
$2,595,000

Julia B. Fee Sotheby’s International Realty
Laura DeVita
laura.devita@juliabfee.com	 +1 914.473.1439

35Tradd.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$3,495,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruthie Ravenel
ruthie@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.696.8858

300Bull-704.com
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
$4,600,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Lucy Hitch | Monica McGoldrick
lucy.hitch@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 912.704.6665

HistoricKillingworthEstate.com
KILLINGWORTH, CONNECTICUT 
$2,500,000 

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir 
mmuir@wpsir.com	  +1 203.415.9187

59 Cove Road
STONINGTON, CONNECTICUT
$3,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/RDME8F

Mott & Chace Sotheby’s International Realty
Donna Simmons
donna.simmons@mottandchace.com 	 +1 401.439.0268

232Haddrell.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$4,900,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Jack Huguley | Daniel Ravenel
jack@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 843.224.7711

201TerraceMountain.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$13,500,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

Omarino.co.nz
BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND
Price Upon Request

New Zealand Sotheby’s International Realty 
Ben Macky
ben.macky@sothebysrealty.com	 +64 21.937.885

515CloudTopWay.com
ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA
$12,900,000

Premier Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Zilbert
mark.zilbert@premiersir.com	 +1 828.582.0578

214FolkestoneLane.com
ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA
$11,900,000

Premier Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Zilbert
mark.zilbert@premiersir.com	 +1 828.582.0578

51 Sunrise Cay Drive
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA
$11,775,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/4BW8ML

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Russell Post | Molly Taylor
molly@oceanreefclubsir.com	 +1 508.524.4633

104 Andros Road
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA
$26,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/YXLJMC

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Marcy Aultman
marcy@oceanreefclubsir.com	 +1 305.522.0582

5 Oceans, Albany
Nassau, Bahamas
$52,000,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/87861

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Hussey | Ashley Treco
mark.hussey@sirbahamas.com 	 +1 242.424.9193
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